5/6/23, 1:44 PM

Race Date : 06-05-2023

Fortis TOTE

PRESS REPORT

Venue : OTY

Report Date : 06-05-2023

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

WIN SHP THP
DIV DIV DIV

o
7460-0

33792-0

10990-0

1265-0

29 109 66
24 31 93
154 27 54
36 49 54
82 110 54
Selection

1 4 10-6-1-4
2 2 6-7-3-2
3 7 7-10-6-5
4 1 1-8-10-3
5 5 2-6-4-5
6 4 7-5-9-1
7 3 4-9-6-7
Multileg-Pool

TRE1

TRE2

JKP1

m





